
IFB 059-20 

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Pete Hallock Dan Kruck June 16, 2020

Email: hallpc@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Baldwin's Quality Plumbing Terence McKenzie (904) 805-0660 tmckenzie@baldwinsplumbing.com
X X

Besch & Smith Civil Group Tom Howard (904) 260-6393 tom@beschandsmith.com
X

Callaway Contracting, Inc. Jeremy Isbell (904) 553-0220 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com
X

DB Civil Construction, LLC Connie Baylor (386) 256-7460 cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com
X

Grimes Utilities, Inc. Todd Patrick (904) 264-0046 todd@grimesutilities.com
X

JAX Underground Utilities Frank Jarvis (904) 726-1963 juuestimating@gmail.com
X

Jax Utilities Management, Inc. Melissa Cassidy (904) 855-0111 melissa.jaxum@att.net
X

Kirby Development, Inc. Peter Kirby (904) 821-5010 pbk@kirbydevelopment.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Jim Zenone (904) 751-0888 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com
X

TB Landmark Construction Alexis Saffer (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com
X

TG Utility Forrest Sikes (904) 394-7203 fsikes@tgutility.com
X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X

ETM Robert Kermitz kermitzr@etminc.com

Underground Solutions Nick Dross (904) 362-3266 ndross@aegion.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the Beverly Hills Offsite Force Main

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

                                           Location: JEA WebEx

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal

mailto:kermitzr@etminc.com

